Individual Best Times (All Time)

llya Certovs - (1275132) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:12.92
2:15.21
2:15.71
2:19.42
2:19.44
2:20.22
2:20.53
2:24.70
2:30.54
2:39.36
3:40.20
3:40.66

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:12.92
2:15.21
2:15.71
2:19.44
2:19.42
2:20.22
2:20.53
2:24.70
2:30.54
2:39.36

3:40.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
429
424
391
391
384
382
350
311
262
99
98

WA Pts

451
429
424
391
391
384
382
350
311
262
98

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Round

H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I T

Date

04/05/24
20/01/24
14/01/24
03/08/23
03/08/23
29/04/23
09/04/23
04/02/23
11/12/22
22/01/22
09/12/18
12/01/19

Date

04/05/24
20/01/24
14/01/24
03/08/23
03/08/23
29/04/23
09/04/23
04/02/23
11/12/22
22/01/22
12/01/19

Meet

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
City of Coventry 2023 Club Championships

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023
Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023

City of Coventry Club Championships 2022
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

COCSC Club Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2019

Meet

SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024
Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships
City of Coventry 2023 Club Championships

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

Swim Wales Summer Open 2023

West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023
Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023
Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023

City of Coventry Club Championships 2022
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

City of Coventry January Open Meet 2019

Venue
Birmingham
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Portsmouth
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue
Birmingham
Coventry
Coventry
Swansea
Swansea
Coventry
Portsmouth
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Club Swam Under

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
3:40.20 99 H 09/12/18 COCSC Club Championships Coventry Co Coventry 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



