## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ilya Certovs - (1275132) - City of Coventry SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.92	451	Н	04/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Co Coventry	1
2:15.21	429	Н	20/01/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:15.71	424	Н	14/01/24	City of Coventry 2023 Club Championships	Coventry		4
2:19.42	391	Н	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:19.44	391	F	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:20.22	384	Н	29/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:20.53	382	Н	09/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
2:24.70	350	Н	04/02/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:30.54	311	Н	11/12/22	City of Coventry Club Championships 2022	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
2:39.36	262	Н	22/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:40.20	99	Н	09/12/18	COCSC Club Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
3:40.66	98	Н	12/01/19	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2019	Coventry	Co Coventry	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:12.92	451	Н	04/05/24	SE West Midland Summer Championships 2024	Birmingham	Co Coventry	1
2:15.21	429	Н	20/01/24	Warwickshire County ASA 2024 County Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:15.71	424	Н	14/01/24	City of Coventry 2023 Club Championships	Coventry		4
2:19.44	391	F	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:19.42	391	Н	03/08/23	Swim Wales Summer Open 2023	Swansea		1
2:20.22	384	Н	29/04/23	West Midland Regional Summer Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:20.53	382	Н	09/04/23	Portsmouth Northsea SC Easter Meet 2023	Portsmouth		1
2:24.70	350	Н	04/02/23	Warwickshire Swimming Championships 2023	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
2:30.54	311	Н	11/12/22	City of Coventry Club Championships 2022	Coventry	Co Coventry	4
2:39.36	262	Н	22/01/22	Warwickshire Swimming Championships	Coventry	Co Coventry	1
3:40.66 opyright 2024	98 <b>1</b>	Н	12/01/19	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2019	Coventry	Co Coventry Powered By SPOR <sup>-</sup>	3 TSYSTEM

3:40.20 99 H 09/12/18 COCSC Club Championships

Coventry

Co Coventry

Copyright 2024